m n t  dated May 22,1998, which was re- 
cordodonOctokr 13,1998,inLibcr752, 
on Page 1065, Tuscola County Records, 
and re-recorded on Novemkr 16,2000, 
in Liber 815, on Page 1262, Tuscola 
County Records, on which mortgage 
them is claimed to be due at the date 
hereof the sum of NINETY-NINE 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 
NINE AND 73100 dollars ($99,709.75), 
including interest at 8.250% pcr annum. 

lars ($50,720.16), iticluding interest at 
9.250% per annum. Reamortized by 
agreements dated 9/15/99. 

Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and the statute in such case 
made and provided, notice is hereby given

[...]

Fleet Mortgage Corp., a South Carolina 
Corporation, Assignee by an assignment 
dated November 1, 1999, which was re- 
corded on 3 anuary 20,2000, in Liber 792, 
on Page 1234, Tuscola County Records, 
on which mortgage there is claimed to 
be due at the date hereof the sum of 
NINETY-TWO THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR AND SU 
100 dollars ($92,394.52), including in- 
terest at 8.0008 per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case 
mde and provided notice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will k foreclosed by 
a sale of the mortgaged premises, or some

[...]

Liber 747 of Tuscola County Records, 
page 84, said Mortgagee having been as- 
signed to THE BANK OF NEW YORK, 
as Indenture Trustee for the Money Store 
Trust 1998-C, on which mortgage there 
is claimed to be due, at the date of this 
notice, for principal and interest, the sum 
of Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Forty Eight and 39/100 ($34,948 39). and 
no suit or proceeding at law or in equity 
having been instituted to recover the debt 
secured by said mortgage or any part 
thereof. Now, therefore, by virtue of the 
power of sale contained in said mortgage, 
and pursuant to the statute of the State of

[...]

California N.A?as kustodian orhbstke, 
Assignee by an assignment dated Octo- 
ber 20,2000, which was recorded on No- 
vember 16, 2000, in Liber 815, on Page 
1259, Tuscola County Records, on which 
mortgage there is claimed to be due at 
the date hereof the sum of FIFTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
FIFTY-EIGHT AND 031100 dollars 
($55,358.03). including interest at 
9.225% per annum. 

4455 DOHT Rd., Suite 4, 
Cass City, MI 48726 

HOURS BY 

Dated: 12/4/00 

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC 
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, KNC. 
Mortgagee 

f JONATHAN L. E N G ~ A N  (~56364)  I Aiorney for I&&&# $I&troniE Rei ,

[...]

dated 12-17-98. One M & T Plaza, Buf- 
falo, NY 14203-2399, Assignee by an 
assignment, which was recorded on No- 
vember 28, 2000, in Liter 816, on Page 
453, Tuscola County records, on which 
mortgage there is claimed to be due at 
the date here of the sum of SIXTY-SIX 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY-THREE AND 28/100 dollars 
($66,383.28) including interest at 
10.200% per annum. 

To place a classified ad ... 1 
mum charge is $3.25 for 10 words, and non-businessk 

The Chronicle classified advertising deadline is noon 
on the Monday before the date of publication. The mini- 

ads can be purchased for 3 weeks at the price of 2.

[...]

Trustee flWa The First National Bank of 
Chicago, as Trustee, as assignee by an 
assignment dated October 8, 1998, which 
was recorded on October 18. 2OOO. in  
Liber 813, on Page 563, Tuscola County 
records, on which mortgage there is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof the 
sum of FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND 
NINETY-SIX AND 06/100 dollars 
($47,096.06). including interest at 
I0,7M% per annum. , 

Under the power of sale contained in  said 
mortgage and the statute in  such case 
made and provided, notice is hereby givcn 
that said mortgage will be foreclosed by 
a sale of the mortgnged prenuses, or some